08113 wef
REF:
ASS REC. &3 /Y ov ¢4 f ‘ CC&/H /6201936, (£9a 3 ‘
© ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: Veh No: g/"l é’ / 7 72# Yr Regn: 7// 2/ /f
Estimated Cost: Type@M.Cycle |Bus/ Yan | Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover /

ODﬁF”I%NSITP RES /OD RES | EVA [ INV/ MV

To MSpect Vehicle No:
at Workshop m/s

of

Insured: S ke )( Y W&V’
Policy No.
Claims No.
Sum Insured: Excess:

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

SmAa1792A

Truck / Trailer or
A
Make: /14 ¢ f

Colour

Eng/No:
CINo:

Gen. Cong:

Steering'

Brake:

Tyre Size: F:
R:

s/

A 'Hrwcg e« /173

Insured / Std / NI/ NA

SpReadng 2 (-3 D/}l T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI | NA

gsTA 134IH 00 #3SF

Gqod / Fair | Poor [ Burnt
or | Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or

d r Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi : Nll@m/ STD ARRim or

/9(%(’29 e

Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OS | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY /FS/LIZA/MIC / OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO/ YOKO or ;4(/!6(4

Bal. or Market Value: _S/O (ﬁ . Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No RiBal. mm " R/Bal. 7 mm
@A- | PR See}v Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. mm L/Bal.
Est Repars: /O days Res: Yes or No D.OA. LZ/?/Z:? D.O.I. 2%‘\/&3
Lum Sum: 20 % 3Val.: Yes or No Survey held at -

23 6’ Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear | OIS | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Vehicle: IN/OUT

Rear LA

Date: Person Contacled:ae) 6 299 The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Actlon / Instruction / /‘
W Wy

K2 //0/ %

Date/Time, File Pass to?

|:|: Preli. Report
EI: Final Report

1)
Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Report Format :
Lump Sum/LB.I: (§

1/4 %//390 Co/r-(,/awA{ wth Hln

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Add Fee: D: Site Insp  ($

EI: Interview ($

D:Tech. Invs ($w 7

) I:I: Weekend ($

Survey Fee:

Transportation:
) __S+RS__sl
) Photos

) Others

)

TOTAL

|




VEHICLE No:SMG 1792A

1pPC
2PCS
1pPC
2PCS
1SET
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
1PC
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
1PC
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
2PCS
2PCS
1pPC
2PCS
1pPC
1pPC
1SET
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
2PCS
1pPC
1pPC
1pPC
1PC
1PC
1PC

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD MM cagile
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-48 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883
NETT ITEM
REAR BUMPER 708

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @$68.00 ‘A(’
REAR BUMPER LOWERSPOILER /D po
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @555.00
REAR BUMPER CLIPS

£128

BOOTLID
BOOTLID REAR LOGO

BOOTLID ATTRAGE EMBLEM

BOOTLID MIVEC EMBLEM

BOOTLID C&C LOGO

BOOTLID INNER LOCK

BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP  [6 L

BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING

REAR END PANEL gor

REAR END PANELTOP GARNISH 4 &
REAR END PANEL OUTER AIR VENT

REAR EXHAUST

REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING

REAR FLOOR PANEL

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 266

REAR FENDERS @$991.00

REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @$299.00 U$L
REAR WINDSRCEEN MOULDING

REAR SMART BUZZLE
REAR SMART ANTENNA

TAILLAMPS @$399.00 214
TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @$245.00
FRONT BUMPER 94

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$25.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT  ¢/<7(*
FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE /¢ 2
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER 0o
FRONT GRILLE vf

FRONT GRILLE LOGO

HEADLAMPS @$850.00 4y x> 1308
FRONTSUPPORT PANEL P01 0D
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GRILLE 3,47, 5
BONNET

AIR CON CONDENSER

RADIATOR 167

RADIATOR FAN ASSY

Vo? /u/ﬁa//{a/
Jdble

2 /sl 500

28/
/0c/7f-

D2 /D f  $781.00
rMSenr §13200 (PC
Cne  31,643.00 e—
A1 T$110.00 X
dur $50.00 —

Y [Ser/  $988.00
ALl " 44500 —

1eC 4800~

Aee  sa6.00 7~

AL 44500 —
$206.00 ~—

T $199.00 —"
A T$38500 X
%elb9m0  $515.00_—

11 T$198.00 ——
Vs TE68.00 —
41 $755.00 X
A1 $3500 X

/_ $885.00 A

Tor~  $299.00

- $1,982.00 X,
/llg 7}//‘ _$§8.00 lfc,

A1 $68.00 ¥

enq $166.00—

Cha $132.00
s ene _$798.00 ¢
AL $490.00 ¥
2¢/1,n $755.00__—
an T$50.00 W
s} $ﬁ§.00/
Tl $166.00 ~
Aa.  $35.00"
CNe  $880.00~

(/4 $548.00 _~
22 51007

CNe  $1,700.00—"

" B/ $1,055.00_—
Ly 345000 —
na $738.00 X

A $759.00
[? Z Cn,  $967.00 7
A $850.00 X
$21,112.00

(144
RS



1SET
1PC
1PC
1PC
1SET
1PC

S.NETT

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR
REAR END PANEL SEALANT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER
REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR
FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER

TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO REFILL AIR CON GAS

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

shor ted

ec

4

TOTAL

a
A1 $50.00 X

AN

$280.00200
$50.00 .~
$50.00 ¥

$250.00 /20
$50.00 40

$50.00 3»
$80.00 §0
$80.00 6 ©
$120.00 £0

A4 $100.00 ¥
A7 $150.00 A

$100.00 v~
$100.00 40
$380.00 ¥
$2,800.00 /£ p
$2,800.00 |
$28,602.00 800

[ ¢16%L0-
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